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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

100 Houses for sale

3689. month buys 2 bedroom coach house wit
only $4400. down at $89,900. in Georgetown. Call
Bill McKeowan, Remax Suburban 877-5211

IMMACULATE 3 bedroom bungalow on quiet
crescent 50X180 ft. lot. Many upgrades. Hardwood
floors throughout. Newly renovated 2 bedroom in-
law suite with fireplace and separate entrance.
Immediate closing available. Asking $169,900.Please
call (905)873-0864

PRIVATE: Marywood Meadows, 4 bedroom, 3
baths, air conditioned, 2 car garage, main floor
family room with walkout to new deck & spa.
8736749

Apartments
condos for sale

GEORGETOWN, private sale, 2 bedroom condo in
2 story building on Stuart Maclaren Dr., near Go, all
amenities, low maintenance fees/taxes. $89,000
OBO call 840-1074

Industrial
/commercial

1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
877-0202

ACTON, small commercial space, negotiable.
Available immediately. Call (519) 853-4721 or 1-416-
431-7700

GEORGETOWN Downtown, 1 room offices, $225.
with kitchenette and bathroom $450.: Also store
front/offices, 5 large display windows 2300 ft. plus
full basement. $1150. plus. : 600 ft unit, full basement,
$495. plus: 1250 ft. units, on Guelph St. (Hwy. 7),
full basement. $800. plus. (905)877-7177

m Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

o=

DAILY cash flow created in your own MLM home
based business. Full training support. Info. line. 1-
800-352-2850 |

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.
Startimmediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,
6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3W2

HOME WORKERS
URGENTLY NEEDED
Up to $1500 weekly mailing our circulars. No
experience! training & supplies provided. F/P

time. You're paid direct. RUSH S.A.S.E. to:
| Maplewood Marketing
P.O. Box 30601
Oshawa, Ont. L1J 8L8

lli’ Business Service k

LOOKIT DESKTOP DESIGN *Advertising *flyers
*Brochures *Artwork *Resumes *Wordprocessing.
For convenient helpful service call 877-5250

flats for rent
GEORGETOWN, large 1bedroom basement apt, newly
renovated, private entrance/parking, heat/hydro
included, non-smoker, no pets, first/last, references,
$650/mth, avail. immediately. 873-9507
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IE:I Apartments & Flats for rent

"ATTRACTIVELY decorated” Large one bedroom
apt. with sunroom, plenty of storage and closet
space, close to shopping and Go train in Georgetown.
Broadloom venetian blinds, fridge, stove, parking and
utilities included. No pets. Avail. Feb. 1. $650. 452-
7740 or 453-7464

$500. monthly rent for 1 bedroom apt. with spare room,
fridge, stove, utilities, no pets. Suitable for 1
persor/single parent. Upper floor in Acton. 1st & last
required. 1 parking spot. Avail. Nov. 30th. Call (519)
853-2709

1 bedroom apartment, available Nov. $512. month,
all utilities included. (519) 853-0002

2 and 3 bedroom apt. for rent, call 8 to 6 853-3940
after 6,1- 416-743-0107

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartment,
$650/mth plus hydro, references required, avail.
Dec. 1st., 877-7461

2 bedroom apt. quiet & clean, close to shopping,
suitable for a single or couple. No pets, references.
Jan. 1. 877-1209

ACTON one and two bedroom apts. for rent,
| (519)853-5080/(519)853-5352

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt., fridge & stove. $650. plus
hydro, available Dec. 1. (519) 8534721

APARTMENT for rent in country home, 5 min. to Acton.
| (519) 856-1066

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
| and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
| 8778866

| BACHELOR Apt. available Dec. 1. partially fumished.
877-6344

GEORGETOWN Downtown, large 2 bedroom. Own
yard, 2 parking, $975. inclusive, Dec. 1,873-0688.
Terra Cotta, bachelor furnished, large room, scenic
location. $395. 905-877-7177

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment, recently
redecorated, 2 parking spots, heat paid, hydro extra,
1 year lease, first & last required, $730 per mth, call
(905)878-2294 or (905)878-6859

GLEN Williams, 1 bedroom upper duplex. December
1st. Stove, fridge, $530 plus hydro, heat. Toronto 1-
(416)536-2430.

LARGE 2 bedroom apartment everything inclusive
$750 / month. No pets. Acton area. (519)853-2494

LARGE one bedroom basement apartment, avail.
Dec. 1, $525. month, includes all utilities and
laundry facilities. 873-2162

| LOVELY one bedroom basement apt. with fireplace,

$650. includes utilities. Call Pam Reid, 877-5165

| Acton,one bedroom available Nov. 1st. (519)853-

0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bedroom apt. in Acton, good location, fridge
and stove, one parking space, no pets. $500. month,
net. 853-0676

PARK District, upstairs, one bedroom, $625. per
month, plus utilities. Available Dec. 1. Phone 877-
5155 ext. 25

SMALL 2 bedroom basement apartment or one room.
Call 877-0332

a5 I

GLEN Williams, 3 bedroom bungalow, carpeted, deck,
double garage, office/workshop. $1390. 1-(416)
222-2458

COACH HOUSE - Two bedroom, broadloom,
woodstoveffireplace, garage & garden. Secluded setting
with pond and wooded trails for XC skiing, riding,
available now. $800 plus hydro. Leave message.
(416)593-4099
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

'''''''''''''

Scotland
Associate Broker

I I:E Houses for rent

A bright, cheery, 3 bedroom home, gas heat, walkout
from kitchen, handy garage. for Dec. 1 $895. plus
utilities. No dogs please. (519) 8534875, 519-763-
4000

ERIN/BELFOUNTAIN area log and stone home.
Exquisite large cathedral kitchen, fireplace, 4
appliances, 2 bdrm., on first floor. 20 acre lot. Come
and walk on our Mexican tile and pine flooring.
(905)567-4992

GEORGETOWN, 4 bedroom house, 2 car garage,
air conditioned, no pets. Avail.Jan. 1. $1400. plus
utilities. John, 905-822-1721: Tom, 905-823-9127

HOUSE for rent, village of Terra Cotta, 3 bedroom,
small executive style home on 1.5 acres. Fantastic
view, 10 min. from GO station. Available Feb./96, 2
year lease, furnished or partially furnished. $1200.
plus utilities. 877-5872

NEW 3 bedroom country home for rent in Erin area,
avail. immediately. (519)833-9478 call between 8 &
9 P.M.

SENIOR and son seeking two bedroom in Downtown
Georgetown, wheel-chair accessible, for early 1996.
Call Gary(416)626-5055

190 I
for rent

3 Bedroom (Chartwell Model) townhouse for rent.
All appliances included. Immediate occupancy.
Non-smokers preferred. $750/ month plus utilities.

Short term renters only. Cal (905)873-0864

GEORGETOWN, cozy 3 bedroom townhouse, 3
washrooms, single garage and car port, A/C, stove,
fridge, cul-de-sac. No pets, No smokers. $1,100. +
utilities. 873-2109

WINSTON Churchill/Hwy. 7, large 3 bedroom
townhouse, finished basement, 5 appliances, 2
parking, $995. plus utilities. Jan. 1. 905-873-0610

Housing wanted
to rent

HOUSE wanted to rent with option to buy with full
size basement and double car garage. Call Dwayne
(519) 853-3406

Rooms for rent
& wanted

| WANTED professional female to share home with
2 others, utilities, laundry included. $450/mo.,
references required. (905)877-4649

Shared
accommodation

ACTON, 3 bedroom house to share with responsible
individual, parking, laundry, references required,
$550/mth, utilities included. (519)853-5767 after 6.

BALLINAFAD country home has livingroom and
bedroom for rent for non-smoker, share kitchen
and laundry facilities, (905)873-4850

LARGE room in country farmhouse, $400 inclusive,
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